
League Schedule

14U Boys

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  12/01/25  7:45 pm Rockets HCMBucks  at 

Mon  12/01/25  7:45 pm Pistons OVPCavaliers  at 

Mon  12/01/25  8:10 pm Thunder OCHSSupersonics  at 

Tue  12/02/25  7:45 pm Clippers HCMCeltics  at 

Tue  12/02/25  7:45 pm Hornets OVPBobcats  at 

Mon  12/08/25  7:45 pm Supersonics HCMHornets  at 

Mon  12/08/25  8:10 pm Bucks OCHSPistons  at 

Tue  12/09/25  7:45 pm Bobcats HCMRockets  at 

Tue  12/09/25  7:45 pm Celtics OVPThunder  at 

Tue  12/09/25  8:30 pm Cavaliers MBMSClippers  at 

Sat  12/13/25  9:00 am Thunder OCHSCavaliers  at 

Sat  12/13/25 10:00 am Supersonics OCHSCeltics  at 

Sat  12/13/25 11:00 am Pistons OCHSBobcats  at 

Sat  12/13/25 12:00 pm Clippers OCHSBucks  at 

Sat  12/13/25 12:00 pm Hornets OCMSRockets  at 

Mon  12/15/25  7:45 pm Cavaliers HCMSupersonics  at 

Mon  12/15/25  7:45 pm Bucks OVPThunder  at 

Mon  12/15/25  8:10 pm Rockets OCHSPistons  at 

Tue  12/16/25  7:45 pm Celtics HCMHornets  at 

Tue  12/16/25  7:45 pm Bobcats OVPClippers  at 

Sat  01/10/26  9:00 am Hornets OCHSPistons  at 

Sat  01/10/26 10:00 am Clippers OCHSRockets  at 

Sat  01/10/26 11:00 am Celtics OCHSCavaliers  at 

Sat  01/10/26 12:00 pm Thunder OCHSBobcats  at 

Sat  01/10/26 12:00 pm Supersonics OCMSBucks  at 

Mon  01/12/26  7:45 pm Rockets HCMThunder  at 

Mon  01/12/26  7:45 pm Bucks OVPCeltics  at 

Mon  01/12/26  8:10 pm Cavaliers OCHSHornets  at 

Tue  01/13/26  7:45 pm Pistons HCMClippers  at 

Tue  01/13/26  7:45 pm Bobcats OVPSupersonics  at 

Tue  01/20/26  7:45 pm Hornets HCMClippers  at 

Tue  01/20/26  7:45 pm Supersonics OVPRockets  at 

Fri  01/23/26  6:00 pm Celtics OCMSBobcats  at 

Fri  01/23/26  7:45 pm Cavaliers HCMBucks  at 

Fri  01/23/26  7:45 pm Thunder OVPPistons  at 
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